Aussie Oz-Born
by Mel Matthews
Quilt Size: 49” x 49” (1.24m x 1.24m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Playmates Quilt
Designed by Denise Russell of Pieced Brain
Studioe Fabrics
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.studioefabrics.net
Playmates Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 8084-33 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8085-60 1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8088-70 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8091-44 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8094-66 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8095-36 1 3/4 yds 1.60m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 8096P-44 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 Blue Bell-17 (10-yard bolt) 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 Vanilla-46 (10-yard bolt) 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 Midnight-82* (10-yard bolt) 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
8086-11 3 1/4 yds 2.97m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
8084-33
Kangaroos
Orange
8085-60
Koalas
Green
8088-70
Tasmanian Devils
Periwinkle
8091-44
Quokkas
Yellow
8094-66
Reptiles
Green
8095-36
Aussie Stripe
Orange/Green
8096P-44
Aussie Oz-Born Panel
Yellow
Blue Bell-17
Peppered Cottons
Blue Bell
Vanilla-46
Peppered Cottons
Vanilla
Midnight-82*
Peppered Cottons
Midnight